
Company Dangelmaier et al 

No. ,,2. 

Sec. 8 T.14 R. 25 
Loe. NE ON" .sw¼ of mi 

County Johnson 

Farm Wm. H. Pundt 

'.t"otal Depth 656 1 

Comm. 10-51-54 C-omp .ll-9-54 
Shot or Treated 
Contractor F.arl Smith 
Issued 

Casinr. 
20 in. 
15 1-2 
12 1-2 
13 3-8 

10 :tn. 
8 1-4 
6 5-8 598' 
5 3-16 

/ 
~ 

I/ 

Elevation: 1°5 ~ 
(.;,,~oo r-") 

Production Dry f flv!f,J 

Figures Indicate Bottom of Forma.ti~n 
529 
552 

Surface 
' Shell lime 

Shale - dark 
Lime 
Shale - light 
Lime 
Shale - black ~ter 

··---- Lime Shale - light 
Lime-
Shale - dark 
Lime 
Shale - light 
Lime 

• Shale - blue 
Lime 
Shale - blue 
Lije 
Shlle 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 

. Shale - dark 
Lime 
Shale - black 
Lime 

8' 
15 
25 
52 
40 
49 
50 
55 
75 
89 
92 

125 
142 
165 
181 
188 
205 
215 
219 
226 
258 
260 
268 
296 
502 
525 

Shale - black 
Lime 
SJ::ru.e 
Lime Hr. r ,.~ci.... 
Shale - white 
Lime 
Shale - dark 
Lime 
Shale - dark 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale - black ga~ 
Lime \-\ ,,.~ ( '\' 
Shale - light 
Lime 
Shale 
Red rock 
Shale 
Shale - dark 
Lime 
Shale 

/ ·555 
545;, 
522 
528 
550 
552 
558 
547 
565 
568 
575 
575 
580 
582 
592 
596 ✓ 
598 
608 
610 

Sand - gas 50,000 :;-"'" ·"' l 
l 

628 
645 
656 Shale - sandy 

Dry hole 
Cs.sing pulled and hole pl'Jjgged. 

.-,,,,,[:___ 




